72
Lighting people and places
3000/
3800
200
250
20ø

8m
0
5.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
Avenue Virtual
Lamp: 70W HIT-CE
Mounting height: 3.6m
Ordering Guide Lamp to be ordered separately. For complete fitting please order gear tray, lantern,
connection box and column (with burying support if required).
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Lantern
Avenue Virtual Lantern 9.0 AVVL 96009519
Gear Tray
HIT-CE 70W In-column gear tray, electronic ballast MT G12 1.1 AVVGT70 96010401
HIT-CE 150W In-column gear tray, electronic ballast MT G12 1.4 AVVGT150 96010402
Connection box
Connection box, for use with in-column gear tray 0.3 AVVCB 96010037
Column
Galvanised steel, 76mm shaft, 3m above ground, flanged 27.0 AVVC3.76F 96010039
Painted aluminium, 90mm shaft, 3m above ground, flanged 11.0 AVVC3.90F 96010040
Galvanised steel, 76mm shaft, 3.8m above ground, rooted 34.0 AVVC380.76R 96010041
Painted aluminium, 90mm shaft, 3.8m above ground, rooted 14.0 AVVC380.90R 96010042
Accessories
Finned burying support for 76 and Ø90mm flanged columns 2.3 AVVFBS 96010038